BREAKFAST (UNTIL 4PM)

Egg & Toast
Served with sourdough bread and eggs your way (add bacon +$3 / hash brown +$3)

Buttermilk Pancakes
Stack of pancakes served with maple syrup and vanilla ice cream

Egg & Bacon on Panini
Fried egg and bacon on Turkish bread (add cheese +$1.5)

STARTERS
Garlic Bread (V) (add cheese +$2)

Bowl of Chips (V)
Served with tomato sauce

Bowl of Wedges (V)
Served with sweet chilli sauce & sour cream

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Calamari seasoned served with chips, tartare sauce & lemon wedge

Chicken Satay Skewers
Served with satay sauce & steamed jasmine rice

Meatballs (3)
Served in a Napoli-based sauce topped with pesto & bread

Soup of the Day
(See our specials board for today's variety)

MAINS

Osso Bucco
Osso Bucco made with braised shanks in a rich tomato-based sauce accompanied
by creamy mash potatoes and topped with broccolini

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Calamari seasoned served with chips, salad, tartare sauce & lemon wedge

Gnocchi allAngelo
Homemade gnocchi cooked in a rich lamb ragu sauce, topped with grated parmesan cheese

Fish of the Day (GF)
Grilled fish fillet served with steamed veg & creamy lemon butter sauce

Spaghetti Carbonara
Served in a creamy sauce, with parmesan cheese and bacon to finish

Veal Scallopini
Dressing with creamy mushroom sauce served with mash potato and broccolini

Roast of the Day
Served with seasonal vegetables, herb roasted spuds drizzled with gravy
(See our specials board for today’s variety)

Chicken Schnitzel
Served with your choice of sauce and chips & salad, or mash & vegetables

Chicken Parmigiana
Schnitzel topped with Napoli sauce, shaved ham & grilled cheese

$8

$12

$10

$8
$12

$16

$18

$18

$16

$15

$30

$28

$27

$30

$25

$30

$21

$25

$27

Fish & Chips

Beer battered barramundi fillet deep fried & served with chips, tartare sauce, lemon wedge & salad

Curry of the Day
Served with steamed jasmine rice
(See our specials board for today’s variety)

GRILL

300gm Black Angus Porterhouse
Cooked to your liking served with your choice of sauce, chips & salad, or mash & vegetables

300gm Angus Scotch fillet

Cooked to your liking served with your choice of sauce, chips & salad, or mash & vegetables
Sauce: mushroom, pepper, gravy, or garlic butter (Add extra gravy +$2.50)

BURGERS

Classic Beef Burger
175-gram fresh ground Wagyu beef, grilled brioche, baby cos lettuce, tomato, onion,
pickled cucumber, tomato ketchup, aioli & chips (Add an extra patty +$4]

Grilled Chicken Burger
Grilled herb chicken, cheese, baby cos lettuce, grilled pineapple, aioli & chips

Steak Sandwich
Served on Turkish bread with cheese, aioli, lettuce, caramelised onion & chips

(Add Bacon +$3/ Eqg +$2)
SIDES

Creamy Mash

Steamed Vegetables

Bowl of Steamed Vegetables
Side Salad

Grilled Chicken

DESSERT

Buttermilk Pancakes
Stack of pancakes served with maple syrup, vanilla ice cream & fairy floss

Vanilla Ice Cream
Topped with chocolate topping & icing sugar

Chocolate Brownie
With vanilla ice cream

$28

$26

$38

$40

$22

$22

$22

$5
$6
$10
$4

$12

$12

$7

$12

Allergy Statement:

While we take care, menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts and milk.



KIDS MENU (For Children 12 Years and Under)

Chicken Nuggets
With chips & tomato sauce

Fish & Chips
With tomato sauce

Cheeseburger

Beef patty & tasty cheese with tomato sauce

Kids Meal Deal
Choose one of the above options -

A small soft drink/juice, plus a vanilla ice cream with chocolate topping

SENIORS LUNCH $16 (Between 11:30am to 3:00pm)

Roast of the Day

Served with seasonal vegetables, herb roasted spuds drizzled with gravy
(See our specials board for today’s variety)

Fish & Chips

Beer battered barramundi fillet deep fried, served with chips, tartare sauce & lemon wedge

Chicken Schnitzel or Chicken Parma

Served with chips & salad

Curry of the Day
Served with steamed rice

Spaghetti Bolognese

DAILY SPECIALS

JUNCTION

CLUB

MENU

PASTA
TUESDAYS
$20

Choose your pasta and receive a
complimentary glass of house wine

STEAK
WEDNESDAYS
$20

Choose porterhouse
or scotch fillet

PARMA
THURSDAYS
$18

Choose your favourite
parma topping

BURGER
FRIDAYS
$17

Choose a meat, veggie or
southern fried chicken burger

PASTA
SATURDAYS
$20

Choose your pasta and receive a
complimentary glass of house wine

HAPPY HOUR
EVERY WEEKDAY!
4LPM-6PM

Every weekday, 4pm - 6pm.
$6 Schooners, house wine and sparkling.

OPEN 7 DAYS

MONDAY 1T1MAM-4PM
TUESDAY - SATURDAY 1T1MAM-9PM
SUNDAY 1MAM-8PM



JUNCTION

CLUB Glass Bottle
>< ON TAP SPARKLING WINE
285ml 425ml Yellowtail Piccolo 250mll $10.00
Great Northern 3.5% $6.20 $8.50 Morgan’s Bay Cuvée $8.00 $32.00
Carlton Draught $6.40 $8.30 Seppelts Prosecco $9.50 $38.00
Victoria Bitter $6.40 $8.30
Carlton Dry $6.50 $8.50 WHITE WINE

Hard Rated Lemon 4.5% $8.50 $10.50 Morgan’s Bay Chardonnay  $8.00 $32.00

Morgan’s Bay
BOTTLED BEER Semillon Sauvignon Blanc  $8.00 $32.00
Hartog’s Plate Moscato $9.00 $35.00
Cascade Premium Light $6.70 T'Gallant
Great Northern Original $7.50 Cape Schank Rosé $10.00 $44.00
Great Northern Super Crisp $7.00 Squealing Pig
Victoria Bitter $7.70

Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) $11.00 $48.00
Carlton Draught $7.70 T'Gallant
Carlton Dry $8.00 Cape Schank Pinot Grigio  $9.50 $44.00
Pure Blonde $8.20
Corona $9.50 RED WINE
Peroni $10.00 Morgan’s Bay Shiraz Cab $8.00 $32.00
Abbotsford Invalid Stout $8.00 Hartog’s Plate Cab Merlot  $9.00 $35.00
Little Berry Shiraz $9.50 $38.00

St Hubert’s ‘The Stag’
Victorian Pinot Noir $10.00 $44.00






