BREAKFAST (UNTIL 4PM)		Fish & Chips	\$28
Egg & Toast Served with sourdough bread and eggs your way (add bacon +\$3 / hash brown +\$3)	\$8	Beer battered barramundi fillet deep fried & served with chips, tartare sauce, lemon wedge & sala	ad
Buttermilk Pancakes Stack of pancakes served with maple syrup and vanilla ice cream	\$12	Curry of the Day Served with steamed jasmine rice (See our specials board for today's variety)	\$26
Egg & Bacon on Panini Fried egg and bacon on Turkish bread (add cheese +\$1.5)	\$10		
		GRILL	
STARTERS		300gm Black Angus Porterhouse Cooked to your liking served with your choice of sauce, chips & salad, or mash & vegetables	\$38
Garlic Bread (V) (add cheese +\$2)	\$8	300gm Angus Scotch fillet	\$40
Bowl of Chips (V) Served with tomato sauce	\$12	Cooked to your liking served with your choice of sauce, chips & salad, or mash & vegetables Sauce: mushroom, pepper, gravy, or garlic butter (Add extra gravy +\$2.50)	
Bowl of Wedges (V) Served with sweet chilli sauce & sour cream	\$16	BURGERS	
Salt & Pepper Calamari Calamari seasoned served with chips, tartare sauce & lemon wedge	\$18	Classic Beef Burger 175-gram fresh ground Wagyu beef, grilled brioche, baby cos lettuce, tomato, onion,	\$22
Chicken Satay Skewers Served with satay sauce & steamed jasmine rice	\$18	pickled cucumber, tomato ketchup, aioli & chips (Add an extra patty +\$4) Grilled Chicken Burger	\$22
Meatballs (3) Served in a Napoli-based sauce topped with pesto & bread	\$16	Grilled herb chicken, cheese, baby cos lettuce, grilled pineapple, aioli & chips Steak Sandwich	\$22
Soup of the Day (See our specials board for today's variety)	\$15	Served on Turkish bread with cheese, aioli, lettuce, caramelised onion & chips (Add Bacon +\$3/ Egg +\$2)	ΨΖΖ
MAINS		SIDES	
Osso Bucco Osso Bucco made with braised shanks in a rich tomato-based sauce accompanied	\$30	Creamy Mash	\$5
by creamy mash potatoes and topped with broccolini		Steamed Vegetables	\$6
Salt & Pepper Calamari Calamari seasoned served with chips, salad, tartare sauce & lemon wedge	\$28	Bowl of Steamed Vegetables	\$10
Gnocchi all'Angelo Homemade gnocchi cooked in a rich lamb ragu sauce, topped with grated parmesan cheese	\$27	Side Salad	\$4
Fish of the Day (GF) Grilled fish fillet served with steamed veg & creamy lemon butter sauce	\$30	Grilled Chicken	\$12
Spaghetti Carbonara Served in a creamy sauce, with parmesan cheese and bacon to finish	\$25	DESSERT	
Veal Scallopini Dressing with creamy mushroom sauce served with mash potato and broccolini	\$30	Buttermilk Pancakes Stack of pancakes served with maple syrup, vanilla ice cream & fairy floss	\$12
Roast of the Day Served with seasonal vegetables, herb roasted spuds drizzled with gravy	\$21	Vanilla Ice Cream Topped with chocolate topping & icing sugar	\$7
(See our specials board for today's variety) Chicken Schnitzel Served with your choice of sauce and chips & salad, or mash & vegetables	\$25	Chocolate Brownie With vanilla ice cream	\$12
Chicken Parmigiana Schnitzel topped with Napoli sauce, shaved ham & grilled cheese	\$27	Allergy Statement: While we take care, menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts and	d milk.

KIDS MENU (For Children 12 Years and Under)

Chicken Nuggets With chips & tomato sauce	\$10
Fish & Chips With tomato sauce	\$12
Cheeseburger Beef patty & tasty cheese with tomato sauce	\$12
Kids Meal Deal Choose one of the above options - A small soft drink/juice, plus a vanilla ice cream with chocolate topping	\$17

SENIORS LUNCH \$16 (Between 11:30am to 3:00pm)

Roast of the Day Served with seasonal vegetables, herb roasted spuds drizzled with gravy (See our specials board for today's variety)

Fish & Chips Beer battered barramundi fillet deep fried, served with chips, tartare sauce & lemon wedge

Chicken Schnitzel or Chicken Parma

Served with chips & salad

Curry of the Day Served with steamed rice

Spaghetti Bolognese

DAILY SPECIALS PASTA STEAK PARMA TUESDAYS WEDNESDAYS THURSDAYS \$20 \$20 \$18 Choose your pasta and receive a Choose porterhouse Choose your favourite complimentary glass of house wine or scotch fillet parma topping BURGER PASTA HAPPY HOUR FRIDAYS SATURDAYS EVERY WEEKDAY! \$17 \$20 4 P M - 6 P M Choose a meat, veggie or Choose your pasta and receive a Every weekday, 4pm - 6pm. southern fried chicken burger \$6 Schooners, house wine and sparkling. complimentary glass of house wine

MENU

MONDAY TUESDAY - SATUR SUNDAY



OPEN 7 DAYS

	11AM-4PN
DAY	11AM-9PM
	11AM-8PN



DRINKS MENU

ON TAP

	2051111	7231111
Great Northern 3.5%	\$ 6.20	\$ 8.50
Carlton Draught	\$ 6.40	\$ 8.30
Victoria Bitter	\$ 6.40	\$ 8.30
Carlton Dry	\$ 6.50	\$ 8.50
Hard Rated Lemon 4.5%	\$ 8.50	\$10.50

285ml 425ml

BOTTLED BEER

Cascade Premium Light	\$ 6.70
Great Northern Original	\$ 7.50
Great Northern Super Crisp	\$ 7.00
Victoria Bitter	\$ 7.70
Carlton Draught	\$ 7.70
Carlton Dry	\$ 8.00
Pure Blonde	\$ 8.20
Corona	\$ 9.50
Peroni	\$10.00
Abbotsford Invalid Stout	\$ 8.00

SPARKLING WINE

Yellowtail Piccolo 250ml		\$10.00
Morgan's Bay Cuvée	\$ 8.00	\$32.00
Seppelts Prosecco	\$ 9.50	\$38.00

WHITE WINE

Morgan's Bay Chardonnay	\$ 8.00	\$32.00
Morgan's Bay		
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	\$ 8.00	\$32.00
Hartog's Plate Moscato	\$ 9.00	\$35.00
T'Gallant		
Cape Schank Rosé	\$10.00	\$44.00
Squealing Pig		
Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)	\$11.00	\$48.00
T'Gallant		
Cape Schank Pinot Grigio	\$ 9.50	\$44.00

RED WINE

Morgan's Bay Shiraz Cab	\$ 8.00	\$32.00
Hartog's Plate Cab Merlot	\$ 9.00	\$35.00
Little Berry Shiraz	\$ 9.50	\$38.00
St Hubert's 'The Stag'		
Victorian Pinot Noir	\$10.00	\$44.00

Glass Bottle